
ÖRNEK ÖDEME PLANI TABLOSU  

Kredi Tutarı: 10.000 TL  

Vade: 36  

Faiz Oranı: 3,29% 

Taksit 
No 

Taksit Tutarı Faiz KKDF BSMV 
Düşülecek 
Anapara 

Kalan 
Anapara 

1 537,14 329,00 49,35 32,90 125,89 9.874,11 

2 537,14 324,86 48,73 32,49 131,06 9.743,05 

3 537,14 320,55 48,08 32,06 136,45 9.606,60 

4 537,14 316,06 47,41 31,61 142,06 9.464,54 

5 537,14 311,38 46,71 31,14 147,91 9.316,63 

6 537,14 306,52 45,98 30,65 153,99 9.162,64 

7 537,14 301,45 45,22 30,15 160,32 9.002,32 

8 537,14 296,18 44,43 29,62 166,91 8.835,41 

9 537,14 290,68 43,60 29,07 173,79 8.661,62 

10 537,14 284,97 42,75 28,50 180,92 8.480,70 

11 537,14 279,02 41,85 27,90 188,37 8.292,33 

12 537,14 272,82 40,92 27,28 196,12 8.096,21 

13 537,14 266,37 39,96 26,64 204,17 7.892,04 

14 537,14 259,65 38,95 25,97 212,57 7.679,47 

15 537,14 252,65 37,90 25,27 221,32 7.458,15 

16 537,14 245,37 36,81 24,54 230,42 7.227,73 

17 537,14 237,79 35,67 23,78 239,90 6.987,83 

18 537,14 229,90 34,49 22,99 249,76 6.738,07 

19 537,14 221,68 33,25 22,17 260,04 6.478,03 

20 537,14 213,13 31,97 21,31 270,73 6.207,30 

21 537,14 204,22 30,63 20,42 281,87 5.925,43 

22 537,14 194,95 29,24 19,50 293,45 5.631,98 

23 537,14 185,29 27,79 18,53 305,53 5.326,45 

24 537,14 175,24 26,29 17,52 318,09 5.008,36 

25 537,14 164,78 24,72 16,48 331,16 4.677,20 

26 537,14 153,88 23,08 15,39 344,79 4.332,41 

27 537,14 142,54 21,38 14,25 358,97 3.973,44 

28 537,14 130,73 19,61 13,07 373,73 3.599,71 

29 537,14 118,43 17,76 11,84 389,11 3.210,60 

30 537,14 105,63 15,84 10,56 405,11 2.805,49 

31 537,14 92,30 13,85 9,23 421,76 2.383,73 

32 537,14 78,42 11,76 7,84 439,12 1.944,61 

33 537,14 63,98 9,60 6,40 457,16 1.487,45 

34 537,14 48,94 7,34 4,89 475,97 1.011,48 

35 537,14 33,28 4,99 3,33 495,54 515,94 

36 537,14 16,96 2,54 1,70 515,94 0,00 
 

 

  
  
  
  



 


